AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

MKTG-LIT-SP-400R7
MUSHROOM PUSH SWITCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS: (ADD SUFFIX AND COST TO MODEL ABOVE)
All CM-400 series Exit switches come with a 1 5/8” mushroom button (red, blue, or
green), stainless steel faceplate, modular contact block, 2 socket/slotted screws, and
2 tamperproof screws.
FOR BUTTON COLOR, ADD:
(ADD SUFFIX TO ANY MODEL ABOVE.
IF NOT SELECTED, RED WILL BE SUPPLIED)
‘R’ RED BUTTON
‘G’ GREEN BUTTON
‘B’ BLUE BUTTON
MODEL           DESCRIPTION
SINGLE GANG FACEPLATE
CM-400 N/O, PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-410 N/C, PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-420 N/O & N/C PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-420PTE* N/O & N/C PLAIN FACEPLATE, WITH ‘PUSH TO EXIT‘ ENGRAVED
 ON BUTTON
CM-450R SINGLE GANG, PUSH/PULL, N/O & N/C STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE,
 MAINTAINED, RED ONLY
CM-450RL-7724-CPC 1-5/8” RED MUSHROOM ‘LOCKDOWN’ PUSH BUTTON,
 MAINTAINED, PUSH/PULL, WITH N/O & N/C CONTACTS, HEAVY
 DUTY SINGLE GANG STAINLESS STEEL FACEPLATE, RED FLASHING
 1/2” 24V LED AND VANDAL RESISTANT CLEAR PLASTIC LIFT COVER.
NARROW GANG FACEPLATE
CM-400N N/O, PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-410N N/C, PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-420N N/O & N/C, PLAIN FACEPLATE
DOUBLE GANG FACEPLATE
CM-400W N/O, PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-410W N/C, PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-420W N/O & N/C, PLAIN FACEPLATE
FOR BUTTON GRAPHICS, ADD:
(ALL TEXT ENGRAVED IN WHITE)
‘E’ FOR ‘EXIT‘
‘S’ FOR ‘SORTIE‘